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01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/15/2015
01/16/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/20/2015
01/21/2015
01/22/2015
01/22/2015
01/23/2015
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02/14/2015
02/15/2015
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04/25/2015
05/21/2015
07/03/2015
10/01/2015

CRIME STORIES

Publication

The Herald Palladium
The Herald Palladium
Grand Rapids Press
The Holland Sentinel
The Herald Palladium
Grand Rapids Press
The Muskegon Chronicle
Grand Rapids Press
Sun Journal

Sun Journal

AP State Wire
Bangor Daily News
Portland Press Herald
Bangor Daily News
The Herald Palladium
AP State Wire

The Herald Palladium
The Herald Palladium
Morning Sentinel
Morning Sentinel

AP State Wire

Sun Journal

The Herald Palladium
The Holland Sentinel
Sun Journal

The Herald Palladium
Bangor Daily News
Sun Journal

Grand Rapids Press
Grand Rapids Press
Sun Journal

Location of publisher

City St

St. Joseph Ml
St. Joseph Ml
Grand Rapids Ml
Holland Ml
St. Joseph Ml
Grand Rapids Ml
Muskegon Ml
Grand Rapids Ml
Lewiston ME
Lewiston ME
Portland ME
Bangor ME
Portland ME
Bangor ME
St. Joseph MI
Portland ME
St. Joseph MI
St. Joseph Ml
Waterville ME
Waterville ME
Portland ME
Lewiston ME
St. Joseph ME
Holland Ml
Lewiston ME
St. Joseph ME
Bangor ME
Lewiston ME
Grand Rapids Ml
Grand Rapids Ml
Lewiston ME

Article title

Allegan Police Probe...
Foul Play Suspected in...
Fennville Area Death...

Husband Suspected in Woman's...

Manhunt on for Allegan Co....
Woman Found Dead...

Daughter of Slain Woman Seeks...

Daughter of Slain Woman...
Former Local... (1 of 2)

Former Local... (2 of 2)

Police Seek Husband...

Officials Say Man Wanted...
Maine Police Look for Man...
Police 'Confident' That Suspect...
Knight Manhunt Turns to Maine
Police Michigan Homicide...
Someone She Could... (1 of 2)
Someone She Could... (2 of 2)
Car Belonging to Michigan...

Car of Michigan Man...
Michigan's Homicide Suspect's...
Photo Released in Search

The Changing Face of Harold Knight

Wanted Murder Suspect Alters...
Former Turner Man... (1 of 2)
Authorities Homicide Suspect...
Michigan Man Wanted...

Police Remind Mainers...
Daughter Wants Answers...
Family Hopes Online...

Former Turner Man... (1 of 2)
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10/01/2015
12/30/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
01/10/2016
12/20/2017
01/17/2019

CRIME STORIES

Publication

Sun Journal

The Herald Palladium
The Herald Palladium
The Herald Palladium
Grand Rapids Press
Detroit News

The Holland Sentinel

Location of publisher

City

Lewiston

St. Joseph

St. Joseph

St. Joseph
Grand Rapids
Detroit
Holland

St
ME
MI
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
Ml

Article title

Former Turner Man... (2 of 2)
Know Your News

Gone But Not... (1 of 2)

Gone But Not... (2 of 2)

Daughter of Homicide Victim...

3 Years Later...
Ganges Twp. Murder...
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Donna Perry
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Andrew Lersten
Andrew Lersten
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Audra Gamble
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